Q2D - 27/1/2019 o atpro.gr
athletic \ progress ww.dryfitor
) 50¢ Ay.Kapdid tou Matdtov 7km www.minoantrade.ar

Rank By Gen. By Cat. Gender Country finish7km
1 1 1 ANQ TQON 18 Male 115 [Edit] GR EMMANOUILNEKTARIOS SIFAKIS 10-1973 HPAKAEIO 0:25:01.980
2 2 2 ANQ TON 18 Male 298 [Edit] GR MIATIAAHY KAMMNITAKHE 11-1967 OMAX K2 0:26:08.476
3 3 3 ANQ TQON 18 Male 200 [Edit] GR MANTEAHZ KAMIMA=HX 3-1968 >MK 0:26:20.033
4 4 4 ANQ TQON 18 Male 171 [Edit] GR MQProx KOPNAPOZ -1969 MINOAN RUNNERS 0:27:09.716
5 5 5 ANQ TQON 18 Male 304 [Edit] GR KONZTANTINOX MANIOYAAKHX 7-1973  ZAROS TRAIL RACE 0:27:33.486
6 6 6 ANQ TON 18 Male 186 [Edit] GR MANOZ MATKA®OYPAKHX 8-1972 OYK-AFORDAKOS TEAM 0:27:44.213
7 7 7 ANQ TQON 18 Male 219 [Edit] GR FQProx rNMAMArTANNAKHZ 8-1975 VALERGAS TEAM 0:27:53.580
8 8 8 ANQ TON 18 Male 321 [Edit] GR MANNHX ZAPIAAKHX 10-1963 O®H 0:28:58.293
9 9 9 ANQ TQON 18 Male 191 [Edit] GR MANNHX MANIAAAKHX 3-1979 MINOAN RUNNERS IEPATETPA 0:29:05.800
10 10 10 ANQ TON 18 Male 224 [Edit] GR AHMHTPHZ MAMNAAOINANNAKHX 12-1990 MIKRO JIM 0:29:24.766
11 11 11 ANQ TQON 18 Male 296 [Edit] GR >TYAIANOX KAAMITOYTZAKHX 8-1984 ZAROS TRAIL RACE 0:29:31.180
12 12 12 ANQ TON 18 Male 103 [Edit] GR CRISTIAN COMAN 1-1977 0:30:04.980
13 1 1 F'YMNAZIO-AYKEIO Female 328 [Edit] GR MAPIA XTATOT'ANNH 3-2003 OKA APKAAI 0:30:19.516
14 13 13 ANQ TON 18 Male 176 [Edit] GR BAITEAHZ KOYTENTAKHX 4-1968 TEXNOKAAYWH PEOYMNO 0:30:19.850
15 14 14 ANQ TQON 18 Male 249 [Edit] GR OEOAQPOX >®AKIANAKHX 12-1983 MIKRO JIM 0:30:30.343
16 15 15 ANQ TON 18 Male 276 [Edit] GR EVANGELOS KOKOKIOS 7-1986  MICRO JIM/OFI 0:30:59.860
17 16 16 ANQ TQON 18 Male 193 [Edit] GR NMANNHX MAPABEAAKHX 4-1988 CYCLECROSS CROSS TRAINING CLUB 0:31:10.386
18 17 17 ANQ TON 18 Male 281 [Edit] GR MARIOS TSALOPOULOS 7-1975 SPORTS DIVISION RUNNING TEAM 0:31:13.433
19 18 18 ANQ TQON 18 Male 217 [Edit] GR AAE=ANAPOZX OIKONOMOY 10-1973 0:31:18.193
20 19 19 ANQ TON 18 Male 215 [Edit] GR AHMHTPHZ MMITZEX 2-1961 KAPAIA TOY NAIAIOY 0:31:27.130
21 2 20 ANQ TQON 18 Female 229 [Edit] GR EIPHNH MNMEYKIANAKH 8-1977 O®H 0:31:57.816
22 20 21 ANQ TON 18 Male 223 [Edit] GR AHMHTPHZ NAMAAAKHX 2-1974  KAPAIA TOY NAIAIOY 0:32:09.343
23 21 22 ANQ TQON 18 Male 178 [Edit] GR AEYTEPHX KOYPIEPAKHX -1956 MATAAA 0:32:23.606
24 22 23 ANQ TON 18 Male 118 [Edit] GR EVANGELOS SOUFIS 6-1976 OMIAOZ YTEPANOXTAXEQN KPHTHX 0:32:31.986
25 3 24 ANQ TQON 18 Female 211 [Edit] GR NIKH MINMEAAAAKH 11-1987 MIKROJIM 0:32:33.603
26 23 25 ANQ TON 18 Male 283 [Edit] GR RAPHAEL VAN DEN BROECK 5-1953 PLATANIAS RETHYMNOU 0:32:38.996
27 24 26 ANQ TQON 18 Male 225 [Edit] GR FPHIOPHX MAMAKANAEPAKHZ 5-1988 0:32:42.173
28 25 27 ANQ TON 18 Male 294 [Edit] GR KONZTANTINOX ZEAKHZ 3-1986 0:33:03.146
29 26 28 ANQ TQON 18 Male 287 [Edit] GR KONZTANTINOX ANAPOYAAKHX 6-1978 0:33:47.260



Rank By Gen. By Cat. . Gender BIB Country finish7km

30 27 29 ANQ TON 18 Male 101 [Edit] GR FRANK BAXEVANIS 7-1973  XAYP 0:33:58.293
31 28 30 ANQ TON 18 Male 204 [Edit] GR MAYAOX MAYPIKAKHZ 7-1969  KAPAIA TOY MAIAIOY 0:34:04.046
32 29 31 ANQ TON 18 Male 318 [Edit] GR MANOAHX MAMAAOTANNAKHX 4-1989 MIKRO JIM 0:34:06.650
33 30 32 ANQ TON 18 Male 149 [Edit] GR MANOZ ZAXAPIOYAAKHZ 3-1986 AIAX 0:34:19.706
34 31 33 ANQ TON 18 Male 220 [Edit] GR MANNHZ METPAKHX 12-1988 0:34:20.193
35 32 34 ANQ TON 18 Male 244 [Edit] GR IQANNHZ XKPOYMITHX 11-1978 XYAAOIOX MAPAGQONOAPOMON N.AAPIZAY  0:34:25.286
36 33 35 ANQ TON 18 Male 269 [Edit] GR MAGIOYAAKHZ XAPHX 11-1982 ®IANOZQIKH OMAAA ZEIPIOX - O.Y.KPHTHX  0:34:33.200
37 34 36 ANQ TQON 18 Male 214 [Edit] GR NMANNHXZ MIMETEINAKHZ 8-1990 0:34:55.730
38 35 37 ANQ TON 18 Male 109 [Edit] GR ANDRE KODRA 11-1983 0:34:59.070
39 36 38 ANQ TQON 18 Male 166 [Edit] GR FEQPTIOZ KATXOYAHZ 10-1958 T. A.X. MAAIQN 0:35:07.200
40 4 39 ANQ TON 18 Female 156 [Edit] GR ANTY KANAPIZTAKH 12-1988 0:35:10.583
41 37 40 ANQ TQON 18 Male 258 [Edit] GR AHMHTPHZ TXAGANTAKHZ 1-1976  MIKRO JIM 0:35:14.243
42 38 41 ANQ TON 18 Male 133 [Edit] GR KQZTAZ BEAIBAZAKHX 4-1965 KAPAIA TOY MAIAIOY 0:35:19.370
43 39 42 ANQ TQON 18 Male 282 [Edit] GR THEODOROS TZOUROS 5-1951 HERAKLION 0:35:49.523
44 40 43 ANQ TON 18 Male 195 [Edit] GR NIKOZ MAPIAAKHX 2-1981 0:35:58.933
45 41 44 ANQ TQON 18 Male 344 [Edit] MQProx KANETAKHZ 1-2018 0:36:00.830
46 42 45 ANQ TON 18 Male 301 [Edit] GR XPIZTO®OPOX MIMATX0X% 8-1982 KPHTH 0:36:03.403
47 43 46 ANQ TQON 18 Male 205 [Edit] GR MANOZ INMOYAAKHZ 1-2012 0:36:03.803
48 44 47 ANQ TON 18 Male 207 [Edit] GR MANNHZ MIXEAOYAAKHX 4-1980 MIKROJIM 0:36:10.160
49 45 48 ANQ TQON 18 Male 110 [Edit] GR KOSTAS KOLIVAKIS 5-1984 WORKOUR ZONE 0:36:46.006
50 46 49 ANQ TQON 18 Male 268 [Edit] GR MANNHZ ®QTAKHZ 4-1982 APKAAI APXH BAPQON 0:36:55.920
51 5 2 F'YMNAZIO-AYKEIO Female 119 [Edit] GR KALLIOPI STEFANOUDAKI 8-2005 XEPXONHXO0X 0:37:09.253
52 47 50 ANQ TON 18 Male 292 [Edit] GR EMMANOYHA BAXIAEIOY 11-1971 HPAKAEIO KPHTHX 0:37:17.580
53 6 51 ANQ TQON 18 Female 284 [Edit] GR ANNA VELEVA 2-1975 XAYP 0:37:25.496
54 48 52 ANQ TON 18 Male 231 [Edit] GR OEOAQPOZ MIXXAX 11-1973 0:37:29.300
55 49 53 ANQ TQON 18 Male 111 [Edit] GR NIKOS KRITSOTAKIS 10-1967 EZMEPINO N'YMNAZIO 0:37:30.670
56 50 54 ANQ TON 18 Male 242 [Edit] GR MQProx ZEPETZIAAKHE 9-1968 KAPAIA TOY MAIAIOY 0:37:49.103
57 51 1 AHMOTIKO Male 241 [Edit] GR FMANNHZ ZEPTIETXIAAKHX 1-2008 KAPAIA TOY MAIAIOY 0:37:51.406
58 52 55 ANQ TON 18 Male 302 [Edit] GR EMMANOYHA MANIAAAKHX 9-1983 CYCLOCROSS 0:37:56.003
59 53 56 ANQ TQON 18 Male 141 [Edit] GR NIKOZ NANNAKAKHX 12-1972 0O.Y.K. 0:37:59.780
60 54 57 ANQ TON 18 Male 252 [Edit] GR MAQProx TOYNTAX 9-1977 CYCLECROSS CROSS TRAINING CLUB 0:38:01.620

61 55 58 ANQ TQON 18 Male 206 [Edit] GR STYAIANOX MIXEAAKAKHZ 1-1982 OYKPHTHX 0:38:13.630



Rank By Gen. By Cat. (07:14 Gender BIB [Edit] Country Name YOB Club finish7km

62 56 59 ANQ TON 18 Male 144 [Edit] GR MIXAHA ZAMMAPTAX 4-1967 KAPAIA TOY MAIAIOY 0:38:20.826
63 57 60 ANQ TON 18 Male 168 [Edit] GR NIKOX ®OYAE 8-1977 0:38:26.826
64 58 61 ANQ TON 18 Male 285 [Edit] GR EMMANOYHA ABPAMAKHX 10-1965 O.Y. KPHTHX 0:38:28.480
65 59 62 ANQ TON 18 Male 174 [Edit] GR KQONZTANTINOX KOYBAKHX 21979 APOMEQN YT'EIAZ PEOYMNOY 0:38:38.526
66 60 63 ANQ TON 18 Male 134 [Edit] GR NIKOZ BEAIBAZAKHX 11-2000 KAPAIA TOY MAIAIOY 0:38:42.186
67 61 64 ANQ TON 18 Male 201 [Edit] GR NIKOX TOYTOYAAKHZ 7-2003  KAPAIA TOY MAIAIOY 0:38:44.823
68 62 65 ANQ TON 18 Male 160 [Edit] GR ANTONHX KAPNHZ 4-1969 0:38:47.420
69 7 66 ANQ TQON 18 Female 163 [Edit] GR MEPOIANNH KATEPINA 8-1978 XANIA KPHTHZ 0:38:49.810
70 63 67 ANQ TON 18 Male 139 [Edit] GR NANAMQTHX TEQPTITZHE 4-1969 O.Y. KPHTHX 0:38:56.556
71 8 3 F'YMNAZIO-AYKEIO Female 170 [Edit] GR 20dIA KANETAKH 3-1975 0:39:05.756
72 64 68 ANQ TON 18 Male 132 [Edit] GR OEOAQPOZ BAPAABAX 5-1982 0:39:08.170
73 65 69 ANQ TQON 18 Male 143 [Edit] GR KQNZTANTINOXZ AIAPMIXAKHZ 3-1962 AFORDAKOS TEAM 0:39:16.800
74 66 70 ANQ TON 18 Male 209 [Edit] GR KONXTANTINOZ MIMAPMIMOYNAKHY 3-1967  KAPAIA TOY MAIAIOY & XAYH 0:39:16.803
75 67 71 ANQ TQON 18 Male 260 [Edit] GR BAXIAHX TXOMIMANIAHX 10-1981 X.A.Y.HPAKAEIOY 0:39:16.886
76 68 72 ANQ TON 18 Male 343 [Edit] NIKOZ AAOGNOMIAHE 1-2018 0:39:38.030
77 69 73 ANQ TQON 18 Male 106 [Edit] GR ANTONIS KALOURIS 1-1966  H KAPAIA TOY TMAIAIOY 0:39:40.310
78 70 74 ANQ TON 18 Male 148 [Edit] GR EYOYMHY ZAXAPAKHX 6-1968 H KAPAIA TOY MAIAIOY 0:39:48.773
79 71 75 ANQ TQON 18 Male 310 [Edit] GR MANOZ MAXTOPAKHX 1-1983 XAYH & THE I. B. COMMUNITY 0:39:50.400
80 9 76 ANQ TON 18 Female 155 [Edit] GR KYPIAKH KAMIMANA 11-1977 0:39:52.870
81 72 77 ANQ TQON 18 Male 140 [Edit] GR KONZTANTINOX IMNAAIAAAKHX 7-1973 0:39:52.963
82 73 78 ANQ TQON 18 Male 128 |[Edit] GR MANQAHS AOGPAOIANAKHZ 4-1976  EXMEPINO 'YMNAZIO HPAKAEIOY 0:40:23.703
83 74 79 ANQ TQON 18 Male 350 [Edit] NIKOAAOX MOYAOYAAKHX 1-2018 0:40:29.393
84 75 80 ANQ TON 18 Male 159 [Edit] GR KONXZTANTINOX KAPAMIMIAHZ 6-1971 KAMPAXIS TEAM 0:40:36.313
85 76 2 AHMOTIKO Male 264 [Edit] GR FMANNHZ ®OENAKHX 8-2008 0:40:53.653
86 10 81 ANQ TON 18 Female 147 [Edit] GR MAPINA ZAXAPAKH 3-1974 MK 0:40:59.506
87 77 82 ANQ TQON 18 Male 179 [Edit] GR O0AQPHX KOYOAKHX 1-1974 0:41:06.283
88 78 83 ANQ TON 18 Male 162 [Edit] GR MHNAZ KAPYQTAKHX 7-1974 0:41:12.826
89 79 84 ANQ TQON 18 Male 233 [Edit] GR FEQPI10Z MAAKQTAPHX 12-1992 HPAKAEIO 0:41:16.490
90 80 85 ANQ TON 18 Male 136 [Edit] GR NMOGHTOZ BEPNAAOZ 3-1990 0:41:18.346
91 81 86 ANQ TQON 18 Male 184 [Edit] GR FEQPI10X AEONTAKHX 11-1987 KAPAIA TOY MAIAIOY 0:41:27.976
92 82 87 ANQ TON 18 Male 120 [Edit] GR EMMANOYHA AITEAAKHX 6-1975 0:41:40.930

93 83 88 ANQ TQON 18 Male 339 [Edit] GR ZAXOX XPHXTOY 3-1964 O.Y.K. 0:41:43.190



By Gen. By Cat. . Gender Country finish7km

94 11 89 ANQ TON 18 Female 240 [Edit] GR AIA ZABBAKH 4-1967 Z.AN.P. 0:41:43.300
95 12 90 ANQ TON 18 Female 121 [Edit] GR IOYAIA ATTEAAKOITOYAOY 9-1978 XYAAOI0x MAPAGONOAPOMON N.AAPIZAY 0:42:04.646
96 84 91 ANQ TON 18 Male 165 [Edit] GR EMMANOYHA KATXOYAAX 7-1978  X.A.Y.HPAKAEIOY 0:42:09.656
97 13 92 ANQ TON 18 Female 286 [Edit] GR KQNZTANTINA ANAPEAAAKH 7-1994 0:42:19.816
98 14 93 ANQ TON 18 Female 210 [Edit] GR ANTQONIA MIMNEAAAAKH 5-1969 0:42:24.070
99 85 94 ANQ TON 18 Male 146 [Edit] GR AFTEAOX ZATKAHZ 4-1978 XAYP/KAPAIA TOY MNAIAIOY 0:42:32.523
100 86 95 ANQ TON 18 Male 235 [Edit] GR AAE=HX TZOPMMNATZAKHX 4-1966 0:42:34.780
101 15 96 ANQ TQON 18 Female 263 [Edit] GR MAPIA ®ANTAOYTXAKH 1-1986 0:42:40.650
102 87 97 ANQ TON 18 Male 274 [Edit] GR MANNHZ WAAAIAAKHZ 7-1979  KAPAIA TOY NAIAIOY 0:42:41.060
103 16 98 ANQ TQON 18 Female 150 [Edit] GR MEAATIA ZOYMH 9-1981 MIKRO JIM 0:42:41.646
104 17 99 ANQ TON 18 Female 189 [Edit] GR MAPIETTA MAAAXA 4-1969 MIKRO JIM 0:42:41.966
105 18 100 ANQ TQON 18 Female 279 [Edit] GR ELENI PALAIAKI 3-1980 HERAKLEIO 0:42:44.206
106 19 101 ANQ TON 18 Female 164 [Edit] GR EIPHNH KATZADAPOY 5-1969 HPAKAEIO KPHTHX 0:42:59.206
107 88 102 ANQ TQON 18 Male 135 [Edit] GR EY>XTAGIOX BENEPHX 1-1978 0:43:05.223
108 89 103 ANQ TON 18 Male 169 [Edit] GR MEQPI10Z KOMATX0YAAKHX 6-1965 |ATPIKOX XYAAOIOX XANION 0:43:09.910
109 90 104 ANQ TQON 18 Male 299 [Edit] GR ANTQNHX BOATYPAKHZ 11-1967 0:43:35.490
110 20 105 ANQ TON 18 Female 228 [Edit] GR EYH TMETPAKH 11-1998 O0OYK 0:43:37.713
111 91 106 ANQ TQON 18 Male 329 [Edit] GR EAEYOEPIOZ X TAMATAKHX 10-1973 AOAHZY APKAAOXQPIOY 0:43:38.283
112 21 107 ANQ TON 18 Female 105 [Edit] GR ANZHELIKA IASTREMSKA 12-1989 0:43:49.580
113 22 108 ANQ TQON 18 Female 131 [Edit] GR AOHNA BAINA 12-1959 T.E.A.A.Z MINQX 0:43:53.640
114 92 109 ANQ TQON 18 Male 125 [Edit] GR AAE=ZANAPOZ ANYOANTAKHX 7-1970 T.E.A.A%. - BAAEPTAZ 0:43:54.356
115 93 110 ANQ TQON 18 Male 349 [Edit] rNQProx ®AOYPHX 1-2018 0:44:05.050
116 94 111 ANQ TON 18 Male 297 [Edit] GR EYAITEAOX ATTOAOYAIANAKHE 10-1968 0:44:14.213
117 95 4 F'YMNAZIO-AYKEIO Male 273 [Edit] GR IFMQProx rMAMoYTxHX 5-1976 0:44:17.093
118 96 112 ANQ TON 18 Male 142 [Edit] GR EMMANOYHA AAYKAAAKHY 7-1972 0:44:24.176
119 23 113 ANQ TQON 18 Female 161 [Edit] GR MAPIA KAPTZQNH 21992 MIKROJIM 0:44:41.176
120 24 114 ANQ TON 18 Female 250 [Edit] GR EIPHNH TZATKAPAKH -1954 MOIPEX 0:44:46.183
121 25 115 ANQ TQON 18 Female 157 [Edit] GR XAPA KAPATTANNH 1-1987  AGIOS NIKOLAOS 0:44:50.616
122 97 116 ANQ TON 18 Male 261 [Edit] GR ANTQONIOX ®AKIAHE 7-1964  KAPAIA TOY MAIAIOY 0:44:50.786
123 98 117 ANQ TQON 18 Male 275 [Edit] GR FEQPI10Z WYXAPAKHX 9-1978 0:45:19.103
124 26 118 ANQ TON 18 Female 117 [Edit] GR MARIA SKOURVOULIANAKI 6-1977 HERAKLIO 0:45:28.646

125 27 3 AHMOTIKO Female 303 [Edit] GR EAEYOEPIA MANIOYAAKH 3-2007 0:45:44.806



By Gen. By Cat.

28
29
99
30
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
31
107
32
33
108
34
109
35
110
36
111
112
113
114
37
115
116
38
117
118
39

119
120
121
122
123
124

125
126
127
128
129
130
131

132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140

141
142
143
144

AHMOTIKO
ANQ TON 18
ANQ TON 18
ANQ TON 18
ANQ TON 18
ANQ TON 18
ANQ TON 18
AHMOTIKO
ANQ TON 18
ANQ TQON 18
ANQ TON 18
ANQ TQON 18
ANQ TON 18
ANQ TQON 18
ANQ TON 18

N'YMNAZIO-AYKEIO

ANQ TON 18
ANQ TQON 18
ANQ TON 18
ANQ TQON 18
ANQ TQON 18
ANQ TQON 18
ANQ TON 18
ANQ TQON 18
ANQ TON 18

N'YMNAZXIO-AYKEIO
N'YMNAZXIO-AYKEIO

ANQ TQON 18
ANQ TON 18
ANQ TQON 18
ANQ TON 18

Gender BIB

Female
Female
Male
Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Male
Female
Female
Male
Female
Male
Female
Male
Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Male
Male
Female
Male
Male

F'YMNAZIO-AYKEIO Female

265
316
182
123
130
271
137
158
208
334
102
114
151
345
190
116
145
172
280
177
212
236
234
227
213
327
245
253
248
122
340
346

[Edit]
[Edit]
[Edit]
[Edit]
[Edit]
[Edit]
[Edit]
[Edit]
[Edit]
[Edit]
[Edit]
[Edit]
[Edit]
[Edit]
[Edit]
[Edit]
[Edit]
[Edit]
[Edit]
[Edit]
[Edit]
[Edit]
[Edit]
[Edit]
[Edit]
[Edit]
[Edit]
[Edit]
[Edit]
[Edit]
[Edit]
[Edit]

Country

GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR

GR
GR
GR
GR
Cz
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR

IOANNA MAMOYTZH
ANOH TMANIAA
MANNHZ KYPAHMOX
EIPHNH ANOOYAAKH
rMQpProx BABOYPAKHX

KQONXZTANTINOX XATZHBAZIAHZ

BAIEAHZ KAPATTANNHX
MHNAZ KAPAI'TANNHX
rQProx MMAriAPTAKHX
KQONZTANTINOX ®QTEINAKHZ
GIORGOS CHALKIADAKIS
MARIA PARLAMA

ANAPEAY OEOXAPOITOYAOX
AAKIONH XATZAKH
BAIEAIQ MANIAAAKH
FEQPTIOZ SIFAKIS

AHMHTPA EYOYMIOY
NIKOAAOZ KOPONAKHX
MARTINA STERBOVA
FMANNHZ KOYNAOYPAKHX
AIKATEPINH MIMEAIBANAKH
MIXAHA PAINAKHZ

IOANNHZ MAOYMIAHE
MANATMQTHX NEPPAKHX
MIXAAHY MIMEAIBANAKHX
EAENA XTAIOI'ANNH
KONXTANTINOX 20YMEAIAHX
MANOAHX TZATAIQTHX
EAENH ZTIBAKTAKH
EMMANOYHA ANAXTAXAKHZ
NIKOAAOZ TZIPAKHX
EYTENIA PAPEPAKH

12-1973
7-1988
8-1944
5-1993
5-1974
1-1969
8-1974
11-2010
6-1982
6-1973
2-1978
3-1979
2-1990
1-2018
1-1987
6-2001
4-1980
2-1970
4-1971
7-1975
8-1963
5-1963
3-1983
1-1972
11-1955
5-2006
8-2002
12-1969
10-1981
9-1983
1-2018
1-2018

~MK-H KAPAIA TOY TAIAIOY

2.AY. HPAKAEIOY

MIKRO JIM

KAPAIA TOY MAIAIOY
OCEAN

AAIAANOX
XEPXZONHZOX
XEPXONHZOX
HPAKAEIO

HPAKAEIO

AOHNA
MIKRO JIM

O0.YKPHTHX

~YAAOIOX MAPAOGONOAPOMON KPHTHX
O0.YKPHTHX

PEOYMNO

KAPAIA TOY TAIAIOY

14° AHMOTIKO PEOYMNOY

HPAKAEIO KPHTHZ

finish7km
0:45:47.626
0:45:56.100
0:45:57.436
0:46:09.030
0:46:09.260
0:46:22.893
0:46:37.080
0:46:39.390
0:46:45.960
0:46:55.510
0:46:58.310
0:47:00.463
0:47:02.330
0:47:21.533
0:47:25.440
0:47:28.443
0:47:35.336
0:47:35.336
0:47:50.090
0:47:55.186
0:48:23.156
0:48:30.363
0:48:39.503
0:48:47.916
0:48:48.313
0:48:49.366
0:48:51.136
0:50:29.440
0:50:42.746
0:51:20.303
0:51:20.606
0:51:30.446




By Gen. By Cat.

40
41
119
42
43
120
44
45
121
46
122
123
124
47
125
126
48
49
50
51
52
127
128
129
130
53
131
132
54
55
56
57

149
150
151
152
153

154
155
156
12
10
157
158
13
159
160
14
161
162
163
15
164

AHMOTIKO

ANQ TON 18
AHMOTIKO

ANQ TON 18

ANQ TON 18
N'YMNAZXZIO-AYKEIO
ANQ TON 18
F'YMNAZIO-AYKEIO
AHMOTIKO
F'YMNAZIO-AYKEIO
ANQ TON 18

ANQ TQON 18

ANQ TON 18

ANQ TQON 18

ANQ TON 18
AHMOTIKO

ANQ TON 18

ANQ TQON 18

ANQ TON 18
N'YMNAZXIO-AYKEIO
AHMOTIKO

ANQ TQON 18

ANQ TON 18
N'YMNAZXIO-AYKEIO
ANQ TON 18

ANQ TQON 18
N'YMNAZXIO-AYKEIO
ANQ TQON 18

ANQ TON 18

ANQ TQON 18
N'YMNAZXIO-AYKEIO
ANQ TQON 18

Gender
Female
Female
Male
Female
Female
Male
Female
Female
Male
Female
Male
Male
Male
Female
Male
Male
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Male
Male
Female
Female
Female
Female

341
288
259
289
230
262
272
313
335
347
348
309
325
153
198
324
319
333
337
322
202
196
197
203
154
291
173
216
152
317
199
129

[Edit]
[Edit]
[Edit]
[Edit]
[Edit]
[Edit]
[Edit]
[Edit]
[Edit]
[Edit]
[Edit]
[Edit]
[Edit]
[Edit]
[Edit]
[Edit]
[Edit]
[Edit]
[Edit]
[Edit]
[Edit]
[Edit]
[Edit]
[Edit]
[Edit]
[Edit]
[Edit]
[Edit]
[Edit]
[Edit]
[Edit]
[Edit]

Country

GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR

GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR

MAPIA ZMANAKH
2TYAIANOX KAMIMOYPAKHX
MANNHZ AOYAOYAAKHX
2TEAA ZQMAPAKH
OEOAQPA KEAAHAONH
FEQPTIOZ ®AKIAHZ
IOANNA XOYZTOYAAKH
KATEPINA MEAAIZZQTH
>TAYPOZ ®OTEINAKHX
TONIKA TZOYTH
MATOAIOX ETEPIAHX
IQANNHZ MAPNEAAKHZ
KQZTAZ SKIAZ
KQNZTANTINA KAAOIEPAKH
BAITEAHZ MAPKOYAHX
STAYPOZ MAAITHZ

>00IA NMITAPIAH

ANNA OPANTZE>KAKH
AHMHTPA XATZHBAXIAH
IZMHNH MAAITH

ANNA MAPIA KOYTOYMANH
ANTPEAYX MAPKAKHX
ANTQONHXZ MAPKAKHZ
ANTQONHX MAYPIKAKHZ
MIXAAHY KAAOIEPAKHX
>0®IA BAPAAKH
KONZTANTINOX KOTXI®0%
MMOAOTZOX NIKOAAOX
>*MYPNAKH IQANNA
AAE=ANAPA MANTEPH
ATATNH MAYPAKAKH
BAZIAIKH AXAAAIANAKH

1-2018
5-1966
4-1980
8-1973
12-1971
5-2002
9-1970
2-2006
4-2009
1-2018
1-2018
1-1974
1-1974
11-1979
11-1970
2-2008
7-1978
2-1967
2-1994
4-2005
9-2008
10-2007
12-1966
11-2004
11-1950
3-1988
5-2005
10-1983
2-1990
10-1995
9-2005
11-1985

KPHTH

KAPAIA TOY MAIAIOY

AAIAAAOY

AOAHZY
AOGAHXY
2AYH
>AYH

KPHTH

MIKRO JIM

HERAKLION CRETE

HERAKLION CRETE

KAPAIA TOY MAIAIOY

>AYH
MIKRO JIM

HPAKAEIO

finish7km
0:51:58.130
0:52:11.480
0:53:26.753
0:53:27.843
0:53:29.956
0:53:38.166
0:53:56.946
0:55:04.263
0:55:16.033
0:55:18.770
0:55:19.076
0:55:27.676
0:55:28.766
0:56:58.980
0:57:00.150
0:59:42.033
1:00:20.513
1:01:24.336
1:02:51.696
1:03:31.773
1:03:33.310
1:03:51.060
1:03:54.343
1:05:45.966
1:06:36.523
1:07:00.300
1:08:03.033
1:08:45.370
1:08:46.776
1:14:04.786
1:14:06.470
1:14:18.980




By Gen. By Cat. . Gender Country finish7km

190 58 16 F'YMNAZIO-AYKEIO Female 221 [Edit] GR MAPIA MAMNAAAKH 11-2006 KAPAIA TOY MAIAIOY 1:16:07.896
191 133 17 F'YMNAZIO-AYKEIO Male 323 [Edit] GR FEQPTI0Z MAAITHE 3-2006 1:16:40.330
192 59 11 AHMOTIKO Female 342 [Edit] EAENH 2KOYTEAH 1-2018 1:16:44.400
193 134 165 ANQ TON 18 Male 295 [Edit] GR KQNZTANTINOX ZQr PA®IXTOZ 10-1950 MIKRO JIM 1:18:09.243
194 60 166 ANQ TON 18 Female 194 [Edit] GR FEQPI1IA MAPH 21967 ®OAEAE 1:18:36.913
195 135 167 ANQ TON 18 Male 183 [Edit] GR FEQPTIOZ XMANAKHX -1970 1:20:06.606
196 61 168 ANQ TON 18 Female 251 [Edit] GR AIAIAN MAYPOY 1-1977 1:20:08.810
197 62 169 ANQ TQON 18 Female 104 [Edit] GR MARIA EKIM 11-1969 1:20:11.110
198 63 170 ANQ TON 18 Female 278 [Edit] GR OLGA MILIONI 6-1971 1:20:11.200
199 64 171 ANQ TQON 18 Female 267 [Edit] GR EIPHNH ®PAIKIAAAKH 4-1991 HPAKAEIO 1:20:14.620
200 65 172 ANQ TON 18 Female 290 [Edit] GR MAPIA BAMBOYKAKH 1-1980 1:20:20.130
201 66 173 ANQ TQON 18 Female 218 [Edit] GR AHMHTPA T1AFANH 21979 XANIA 1:20:41.433
202 136 174 ANQ TON 18 Male 270 [Edit] GR EMMANOYHA XATZAKHX -1967 OMIAOZX YNEPAIMOXTAXEQN KPHTHX 1:20:43.683
203 67 175 ANQ TQON 18 Female 138 [Edit] GR MAPIA BOAITAKH 7-1971 1:21:46.910
204 o8 176 ANQ TON 18 Female 167 [Edit] GR AAKHXTIE KAWETAKH 2-1991 1:22:24.960
205 69 177 ANQ TQON 18 Female 113 [Edit] GR LIA MATVIENCO 5-1988 1:22:47.000
206 70 12 AHMOTIKO Female 255 [Edit] GR ANNA TZAMNAPIAH 4-2008 1:23:57.720
207 71 178 ANQ TQON 18 Female 320 [Edit] GR AIMIAIA TIPQTOI EPAKH 2-1979 1:24:07.710
208 72 179 ANQ TON 18 Female 293 [Edit] GR MAPIA APOYTKAKH 6-1974 KPHTH 1:24:08.140
209 137 180 ANQ TQON 18 Male 338 |[Edit] GR FEQPI10X XNAPAKHX 11-1975 ANE=APTHTOXZ 1:24:16.000
210 138 13 AHMOTIKO Male 312 [Edit] GR rMaProx MEAIZZQTHZ 2-2010 1:32:17.123
211 73 18 F'YMNAZIO-AYKEIO Female 331 [Edit] GR OEOAOZIA POENAKH 3-2001 1:32:41.716
212 139 181 ANQ TON 18 Male 126 [Edit] GR AHMHTPIOZ AMOXTOAAKHZ 1-1980 O.Y.KPHTHX 1:33:23.900
213 74 182 ANQ TQON 18 Female 300 [Edit] GR STEAAA KANTIAAKH 8-1992 KPHTH 1:33:28.660
214 140 183 ANQ TON 18 Male 124 [Edit] GR ANTONHZ ANTONAKAKHX 51969 :AYH 1:33:31.043
215 75 184 ANQ TQON 18 Female 112 [Edit] GR ALISON MANGANAS 6-1963 1:33:31.720
216 76 185 ANQ TON 18 Female 185 [Edit] GR ®ANH MAIKANA 8-1989 1:33:32.030
217 77 186 ANQ TQON 18 Female 314 [Edit] GR EYATTEAIA ANNA OPOANOYAAKH  3-1988 HPAKAEIO 1:33:33.043
218 78 187 ANQ TON 18 Female 237 [Edit] GR EIPHNH AXTPINAKH 12-1965 1:33:53.033
219 79 188 ANQ TQON 18 Female 243 [Edit] GR EYH AMOXTOAAKH 1-1989 1:33:53.033
220 80 189 ANQ TON 18 Female 247 [Edit] GR MAPIA BAMBOYKAKH 10-1973 1:33:53.033

221 81 190 ANQ TQON 18 Female 254 [Edit] GR EYTENIA MAZAPAKH 8-2010 1:33:53.033



Rank By Gen. By Cat. (07:14 Gender BIB [Edit] Country finish7km
222 82 191 ANQ TQON 18 Female 232 |[Edit] GR KAAAIOMNH TITAKH 7-1977 1:33:53.033
223 83 192 ANQ TQN 18 Female 305 [Edit] GR KATEPINA MAPH 7-1975 1:33:53.780



